2010-2011 Track & Field

Ray Wright, Varsity Track & Field Coach
Lynbrook High School

1280 Johnson Ave.

San Jose, CA. 95129

(Athletics Office) 408-366-7728

(Athletics Office Fax) 408-366-7741

Email: ray_wright@fuhsd.org

LYNBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
2010-2011 Track & Field Schedule

As of 2/10/11
Day Date Opponent Location Home/Away Start
Tues. Mar. 1 Andy Anderson Relays Santa Clara HS Away 3:15 PM
Sat. Mar. 5 Willow Glen Willow Glen HS Away TBA
Thurs. Mar. 10 Los Gatos Los Gatos HS Away 3:15PM
Sat. Mar. 12 K-BELL Los Gatos HS Away TBA
Thurs. Mar. 17 Milpitas Milpitas HS Away 3:15 PM
Fri. & Sat. | Mar. 18 & 19 West Valley Relays or West Valley College or Away TBA
Garlic Meet Gilroy HS
Thurs. Mar. 24 Gunn Gunn HS Away 3:15PM
Sat. Mar. 26 Stanford Invitational Stanford University Away TBA
Sat. Mar. 26 Del Mar Invite Del Mar HS Away TBA
Thurs. Mar. 31 Palo Alto Palo Alto HS Away 3:15 PM
Fri. April 1 Los Gatos F/S Classic Los Gatos HS Away 4:00 PM
Sat. April 2 Avis Kelly or Gilroy HS or Away TBA
St. Francis St. Francis HS
Thurs. April 7 Mountain View Mountain View HS Away 3:15 PM
Fri. & Sat. | April8& 9 ARCADIA Arcadia, CA Away TBA
Sat. April 9 Quicksilver Leland HS Away TBA
Sat. April 16 Bill Kearney Hartnell College Away TBA
Fri. April 22 LG Top 8 Track Classic Los Gatos HS Away 3:00 PM
Thurs. April 28 Los Altos Los Altos HS Away 3:15PM
Tues. May 3 De Anza Division Trials Palo Alto HS Away 2:30 PM
Thurs. May 5 De Anza Division Finals Palo Alto HS Away 3:00 PM
Fri. May 13 SCVAL CCS Qualifier Los Gatos HS Away 2:30 PM
Sat. May 21 CCS Semi-Finals Gilroy HS Away TBA
Fri. May 27 CCS Finals Gilroy HS Away TBA
Fri. & Sat. June 3& 4 CIF State Finals Buchanan HS (Fresno) Away TBA

Head Varsity Coach: Ray Wright (Office Phone) 408-366-7728
Assistant Coaches: Jake White, Rich Stiller

Boy's Athletic Director: Ray Wright Girl's Athletic Director: Linda Nichols
Athletic Trainer: Dustin Bouwhuis
Principal: Gail Davidson

School Mascot: Vikings

School Colors: Navy Blue, White & Red



